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qaia HO- |3S9/2024 (9TO) HRIGTATG: fe0G 2S .07.2024 
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eHGTRI HGAT-14/2024/Hr-3-243/H-2024/301(1)/2024 faafch 28 

1-3hl |H 

2- Fr tarh II HSYI (PRAN) 

3-adlG YGlH 

5-faIyH â Afa 

110072046227 

(ics 28.03.2005 y) 
A-2/E-1/2003 faaifthe 22/11/2003 

03-02-2007 

3H4T fAfad (G-fs-) 

FGAT-14/2024/HT-3 
243/4H-2024/301(1)/2024 faaifth 28 G, 2024 HelG UÝT IT QUIcT 

9- Hofa eraI}Rr T 5 (2) 3oda sr uRT ReÀe affbeH 

retir, 



�rrHICRT HUT -20/2024/-3-276/4-2024/301(1)/2024 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
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6. 
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9. 

faifth - 11 gelg, 2024 5T HedGCF: 

: J-5 (144840-194660) 

: A2/E-1/2003 faifbd 22/11/2003 
: 26-05-2006 

: 03-02-2007 

: 01-08-1964 

:31-07-2024 

243/#-2024/301(1)/2024 faifthd - 28 , 2024 + tta gu te I ()7 

H.2024 

até Hr-03, 4IGAIcI 

at� H|-03, TIAICI 

.264 



Relieving Oticer 

CHARGE CERTIFCAT 
TAKING OVER 

Cotified tlat the olice o the Addi.Civil Julge Junior Division, Mau was transterred vide Hon'ble High Court's Notificution No, 19! DR(S)007 Dated Allalhabad : January 31 2007 in the Fore Non 

No. fo93 Dated: Mau 

1. 

Copy forwarded to: 

( Suroj Kumar Yaduv) 
Addl.Civil Judge Junior Division 

Mau 

Ihe IrCAsurt offc au 

ÇousterSigned 
District udge 

2007 

Deputy Registrart Services) Admn Hon'hle igh Coun ol 
ludicature at AlHahabad. 

The Joint Director Ireasuries camp oftice first tinr New buildin 
Kutachaty Road Ailahthad 

Ader Nuun of Februaty 3, 2007 as Iiercn denoted. 
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